Kidder

Mathews 8095 CRYSTAL DRIVE

Anaheim, CA

8095 CRYSTAL DR

Contact

kiddermathews.com
Robert Fletcher Eric Knowles
858.369.3034 858.369.3017
rfletcher@kiddermathews.com eknowles@kiddermathews.com
LIC #01706060 LIC #00944210

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent
investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.



Available for Lease
8095 Crystal Drive, Anaheim, CA

3 miles

5 miles

Contact

Robert Fletcher

858.369.3034
rfletcher@kiddermathews.com LIC
#01706060

1 mile
9,970
3,585
$111,759
Eric Knowles
858.369.3017
eknowles@kiddermathews.com LIC
#00944210

kiddermathews.com

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its

accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to,

statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.

Kidder
Mathews



